signatory notwithstanding any subsequent failure or refusal to deliver an original 
signature signed in ink. 

8.3 OWNER shall compensate ENGINEER for providing the services set forth herein 
in accordance with the terms of this Agreement.  Total payment shall not exceed 
One Hundred Seventy-Seven Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-Three and 00/100 
Dollars ($177,653.00) without written approval of the OWNER. 

8.4 ENGINEER shall complete the services set forth herein in accordance with the 
terms of this Agreement within 330 calendar days from the project start date 
which shall be the date that this Agreement is executed by the OWNER (the